
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 46 Inerebner Elke Nora Racing Team 1975 wAK 01:25:50,9 100

2 34 Gigon Michaela RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1977 wAK 01:34:21,1 99

3 48 Schwienbacher Silvia Tom`s Radhaus 1963 wAK 01:46:44,7 98

4 3 Körmer Daniela RC Dreilala Münichsthal 1980 wAK 01:47:34,6 97

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 95 Waldmann Andreas RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1994 mAK 01:11:07,5 100

2 25 Hauer Gerald SU Bikestore Team 1971 mAK 01:12:37,0 99

3 56 Hiess Michael Bike Maniac 1993 mAK 01:16:37,4 98

4 44 Obermeier Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 mAK 01:17:10,8 97

5 37 Bernard Michael RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1988 mAK 01:17:13,7 96

6 60 Pürstl Christoph RC Neulengbach 1974 mAK 01:18:28,1 95

7 74 Artenjak Bernhard Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler&Co 1976 mAK 01:19:05,8 94

8 26 Deppner Peter SU Bikestore Team 1971 mAK 01:19:16,1 93

9 52 Schuch Günther Bike Maniac 1971 mAK 01:19:17,4 92

10 45 Schmid Stefan Nora Racing Team 1977 mAK 01:19:18,6 91

11 13 Stepnowski Jaromir RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1990 mAK 01:19:24,5 90

12 43 Mechtler Thomas RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1980 mAK 01:19:42,3 89

13 72 Krenn Wilfried Tom's Radhaus 1972 mAK 01:20:54,5 88

14 10 Winter Markus Bike Maniac 1975 mAK 01:22:07,6 87

15 41 Pfaffl Stefan RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1980 mAK 01:22:18,1 86

16 66 Urban Andreas Racerholix 1982 mAK 01:22:23,6 85

17 106 Polo Thomas Nora Racing Team 1971 mAK 01:23:01,1 84

18 70 Haider Wolfgang Nora Racing Team 1979 mAK 01:23:19,6 83

19 82 Schramm Johannes Tri Team Musketiere 1977 mAK 01:23:36,7 82
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20 58 Schodl Gerald RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1983 mAK 01:24:38,6 81

21 33 Klimo Thomas RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1979 mAK 01:24:42,1 80

22 83 Zwanzinger Peter Team Röhrich 1988 mAK 01:25:42,6 79

23 16 Vollmann Patrick RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1987 mAK 01:25:46,7 78

24 65 Spreitzer Tom Tom`s Radhaus 1972 mAK 01:25:48,4 77

25 69 Kovarik Thomas Tom`s Radhaus 1972 mAK 01:26:13,8 76

26 53 Batoha Christoph Tom`s Radhaus 1981 mAK 01:26:41,3 75

27 59 Pürstl Felix RC Neulengbach 2000 mAK 01:27:24,0 74

28 12 Müller Gerfried Tom´s Radhaus & LAC Harlekin 1969 mAK 01:28:03,5 73

29 14 Gorkiewicz Stan Kieler RV 1977 mAK 01:28:41,9 72

30 110 Wrana Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mAK 01:30:33,8 71

31 92 Grubeck Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1980 mAK 01:31:06,8 70

32 86 Mauser Stefan Pillichsdorf 1990 mAK 01:31:10,0 69

33 63 Freundorfer Markus Gösting Racing Team 1983 mAK 01:32:55,8 68

34 17 Seidl Bernhard RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1985 mAK 01:33:39,2 67

35 36 Hubner Franz  1971 mAK 01:34:19,0 66

36 77 Hager Johannes  1990 mAK 01:34:48,6 65

37 78 Stamhammer Simon  1990 mAK 01:35:20,2 64

38 114 Jobanek Michael VCS 1976 mAK 01:36:28,7 63

39 105 Schopper Lukas  1982 mAK 01:36:35,0 62

40 97 Weinhofer Christian  1986 mAK 01:36:44,9 61

41 8 Zörner Matthias RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1978 mAK 01:36:47,1 60

42 79 Harich Christian 2RadChaoten 1975 mAK 01:37:46,9 59

43 99 Gaunersdorfer Andreas Großengersdorf 1969 mAK 01:37:49,4 58

44 35 Novak Thomas RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1979 mAK 01:39:36,1 57

45 5 Pfaffl Gerald RC Dreilala Münichsthal 1972 mAK 01:40:11,5 56

46 64 Nekvasil Petr Tom`s Radhaus 1981 mAK 01:41:45,4 55

47 111 Staudigl Günter  1977 mAK 01:42:22,3 54

48 109 Schefcik Leopold  1980 mAK 01:42:23,9 53

49 98 Scheidl Daniel RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1990 mAK 01:42:26,4 52

50 113 Wurdack Walter Veloclub Simmering 1971 mAK 01:42:28,9 51

51 38 Frass Markus RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1975 mAK 01:42:31,0 50

52 62 Hoffmann Josef Gösting Racing Team 1976 mAK 01:45:44,5 49



53 54 Rathammer Richard Grub 1974 mAK 01:45:51,1 48

54 101 Bittmann Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 01:50:52,5 47

55 76 Laaber Franz jun Tom`s Radhaus 2004 mAK 01:54:17,9 46

56 75 Laaber Franz Tom`s Radhaus 1976 mAK 01:54:20,7 45

57 87 Langfort Stefan Team Röhrich 1983 mAK 01:54:23,2 44

58 40 Schwarzböck Martin RC Dreilala Münichsthal 1976 mAK 01:54:48,5 43

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 49 Vela Oswald Tom`s Radhaus 1967 m50 01:18:26,3 100

2 68 Trummer Rudolf Tom´s Radhaus 1966 m50 01:18:53,9 99

3 93 Pfeffer Franz URC Spk Renner Langenlois 1965 m50 01:22:02,2 98

4 80 Wilhelm Thomas  1968 m50 01:26:03,0 97

5 108 Kugi Stephan Velociped by Kugi 1967 m50 01:26:09,4 96

6 102 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 01:28:05,6 95

7 24 Goluszka Peter Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler&Co 1957 m50 01:30:03,6 94

8 2 Körmer Leopold RC Dreilala Münichsthal 1960 m50 01:31:30,1 93

9 67 Kraus Friedrich RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1953 m50 01:32:00,5 92

10 89 Biskup Jonny RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1957 m50 01:33:52,8 91

11 100 Tertsch Manfred Buschbergradler 1961 m50 01:33:59,1 90

12 31 Lahner Thomas Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1964 m50 01:35:12,0 89

13 50 Kaiser Stefan  1967 m50 01:38:29,2 88

14 96 Pelzer Lorenz Sen. Tri Team Neudorf / LAC Harlekin 1952 m50 01:39:13,4 87

15 19 Steiner Franz Rad Union St. Johann/Tirol 1958 m50 01:43:37,1 86

16 73 Rebel Gerhard Zistersdorf 1964 m50 01:45:10,7 85

17 23 Simhofer Ralf  1962 m50 01:45:53,9 84

18 104 Körmer Wolfgang Großrussbach 1967 m50 01:52:23,3 83

19 20 Sailer Christian RC Sunpor St.Pölten 1960 m50 02:02:35,1 82

20 90 Frece Peter Wien 1948 m50 02:14:18,5 81
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 95 Waldmann, Andreas RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1994 mAK 1 01:11:07,5

2 25 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestore Team 1971 mAK 2 01:12:37,0

3 56 Hiess, Michael Bike Maniac 1993 mAK 3 01:16:37,4

4 44 Obermeier, Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 mAK 4 01:17:10,8

5 37 Bernard, Michael RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1988 mAK 5 01:17:13,7

6 49 Velo, Oswald Tom`s Radhaus 1967 m50 1 01:18:26,3

7 60 Pürstl, Christoph RC Neulengbach 1974 mAK 6 01:18:28,1

8 68 Trummer, Rudolf Tom´s Radhaus 1966 m50 2 01:18:53,9

9 74 Artenjan, Bernhard Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler&Co 1976 mAK 7 01:19:05,8

10 26 Deppner, Peter SU Bikestore Team 1971 mAK 8 01:19:16,1

11 52 Schuch, Günther Bike Maniac 1971 mAK 9 01:19:17,4

12 45 Schmid, Stefan Nora Racing Team 1977 mAK 10 01:19:18,6

13 13 Stepnowski, Jaromir RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1990 mAK 11 01:19:24,5

14 43 Mechtler, Thomas RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1980 mAK 12 01:19:42,3

15 72 Krenn, Wilfried Tom's Radhaus 1972 mAK 13 01:20:54,5

16 93 Pfeffer, Franz URC Spk Renner Langenlois 1965 m50 3 01:22:02,2

17 10 Winter, Markus Bike Maniac 1975 mAK 14 01:22:07,6

18 41 Pfaffl, Stefan RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1980 mAK 15 01:22:18,1

19 66 Urban, Andreas Racerholix 1982 mAK 16 01:22:23,6

20 106 Polo, Thomas Nora Racing Team 1971 mAK 17 01:23:01,1

21 70 Haider, Wolfgang Nora Racing Team 1979 mAK 18 01:23:19,6

22 82 Schram, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere 1977 mAK 19 01:23:36,7

23 58 Schodl, Gerald RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1983 mAK 20 01:24:38,6

24 33 Klimo, Thomas RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1979 mAK 21 01:24:42,1

25 83 Zwanzinger, Peter Team Röhrich 1988 mAK 22 01:25:42,6

26 16 Vollmann, Patrick RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1987 mAK 23 01:25:46,7

27 65 Spreitzer, Tom Tom`s Radhaus 1972 mAK 24 01:25:48,4

28 46 Inerebner, Elke Nora Racing Team 1975 wAK 1 01:25:50,9

29 80 Wilhelm, Thomas 1968 m50 4 01:26:03,0

30 108 Kugi, Stephan Velociped by Kugi 1967 m50 5 01:26:09,4

31 69 Kovarik, Thomas Tom`s Radhaus 1972 mAK 25 01:26:13,8

32 53 Batoha, Christoph Tom`s Radhaus 1981 mAK 26 01:26:41,3

33 59 Pürstl, Felix RC Neulengbach 2000 mAK 27 01:27:24,0

34 12 Müller, Gerfried Tom´s Radhaus & LAC Harlekin 1969 mAK 28 01:28:03,5

35 102 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 6 01:28:05,6

36 14 Gorkiewicz, Stan Kieler RV 1977 mAK 29 01:28:41,9

37 24 Goluszka, Peter Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler&Co 1957 m50 7 01:30:03,6

38 110 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mAK 30 01:30:33,8

39 92 Grubeck, Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1980 mAK 31 01:31:06,8

40 86 Mauser, Stefan Pillichsdorf 1990 mAK 32 01:31:10,0

41 2 Körmer, Leopold RC Dreilala Münichsthal 1960 m50 8 01:31:30,1

42 67 Kraus, Friedrich RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1953 m50 9 01:32:00,5

43 63 Freundorfer, Markus Gösting Racing Team 1983 mAK 33 01:32:55,8

44 17 Seidl, Bernhard RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1985 mAK 34 01:33:39,2

45 89 Biskup, Jonny RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1957 m50 10 01:33:52,8

46 100 Tertsch, Manfred Buschbergradler 1961 m50 11 01:33:59,1

47 36 Hubner, Franz 1971 mAK 35 01:34:19,0

48 34 Gigon, Michaela RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1977 wAK 2 01:34:21,1

49 77 Hager, Johannes 1990 mAK 36 01:34:48,6



50 31 Lahner, Thomas Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1964 m50 12 01:35:12,0

51 78 Stamhammer, Simon 1990 mAK 37 01:35:20,2

52 114 Jobanek, Michael VCS 1976 mAK 38 01:36:28,7

53 105 Schopper, Lukas 1982 mAK 39 01:36:35,0

54 97 Weinhofer, Christian 1986 mAK 40 01:36:44,9

55 8 Zörner, Matthias RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1978 mAK 41 01:36:47,1

56 79 Harich, Christian 2RadChaoten 1975 mAK 42 01:37:46,9

57 99 Gaunersdorfer, Andreas Großengersdorf 1969 mAK 43 01:37:49,4

58 50 Kaiser, Stefan 1967 m50 13 01:38:29,2

59 96 Pelzer, Lorenz Tri Team Neudorf / LAC Harlekin 1952 m50 14 01:39:13,4

60 35 Novak, Thomas RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1979 mAK 44 01:39:36,1

61 5 Pfaffl, Gerald RC Dreilala Münichsthal 1972 mAK 45 01:40:11,5

62 64 Nekvasil, Petr Tom`s Radhaus 1981 mAK 46 01:41:45,4

63 111 Staudigl, Günter 1977 mAK 47 01:42:22,3

64 109 Schefcik, Leopold 1980 mAK 48 01:42:23,9

65 98 Scheidl, Daniel RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 1990 mAK 49 01:42:26,4

66 113 Wurdack, Walter Veloclub Simmering 1971 mAK 50 01:42:28,9

67 38 Frass, Markus RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1975 mAK 51 01:42:31,0

68 19 Steiner, Franz Rad Union St. Johann/Tirol 1958 m50 15 01:43:37,1

69 73 Rebel, Gerhard Zistersdorf 1964 m50 16 01:45:10,7

70 62 Hoffmann, Josef Gösting Racing Team 1976 mAK 52 01:45:44,5

71 54 Rathammer, Richard Grub 1974 mAK 53 01:45:51,1

72 23 Simhofer, Ralf 1962 m50 17 01:45:53,9

73 48 Schwienbacher, Silvia Tom`s Radhaus 1963 w50 1 01:46:44,7

74 3 Körmer, Daniela RC Dreilala Münichsthal 1980 wAK 3 01:47:34,6

75 101 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 54 01:50:52,5

76 104 Körmer, Wolfgang Großrussbach 1967 m50 18 01:52:23,3

77 76 Laaber, Franz jun Tom`s Radhaus 2004 mJU 1 01:54:17,9

78 75 Laaber, Franz Tom`s Radhaus 1976 mAK 55 01:54:20,7

79 87 Langfort, Stefan Team Röhrich 1983 mAK 56 01:54:23,2

80 40 Schwarzböck, Martin RC Dreilala Münichsthal 1976 mAK 57 01:54:48,5

81 20 Sailer, Christian RC Sunpor St.Pölten 1960 m50 19 02:02:35,1

82 90 Frece, Peter Wien 1948 m50 20 02:14:18,5


